
8.—2. [Canterbury.
List of Public Schools, the Staff, etc.—continued.

CANTERBURY—continued.
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Albury

Alford Forest
Allandale #' ' ..
Allentonf(side school). See under

Ashburton.
Amberley
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Lindsay, Alexander
Baker, Rata W.
Treaoy, Hilda I.
Copland, Helen S.

II
A
S
S

Dl

D5

570
3502
3862

£
250
130
140
126

Anama
Annat

Arahura Road

Aranui

Arthur's Pass

Arundel
Ashburton (371) and Ailenton side

school (124)

Ashburton Forks
Ashley

Ashley Gorge
Ashton
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Anderson, John..
Stanton, Edith E. F.
Thompson, Jane: C. (Mrs.)
Moir, Margaret, b.a.
King, Edmund A.
McDowell, Mary
Henderson, Margaret E. A.
Henderson, Margaret (Mrs.)
Harband, Beatrice M.
Donnell, Agnes
Williams, Owen W.
Kealy, Catherine
Henderson, Louisa J. (Mrs.)
Schneider, George, B.A. ..
Allard, Charles W.
Menzies, Catherine
Treziso, Mabel
Wright, James W.
Raplcy, Ivy M. A.
Makeig, Grace H.
Borthwick, Phcebe F.
Hayes, Edith M.
Stuart, Kate A...
Humphreys, Lavinia A. ..
Satchell, Agnes E.
Kerr, Florence M.
Humphreys, Hazell P.
Bryant, Frances M.
Percy, Edna M...
Sloan, Mary
Chambers, Edwin S.
Buckley, Mandalino A. ..
Kerr, Amelia (Mrs.)
Le Fleming, Jeanette (Lady)
Fraser, Alice S. ..
Symos, Grace M. (Mrs.) ..
Tod, Winifred J.
Pilling, Janet
Hogan, Catherine B.
Bradley, Elizabeth (Mrs.)
Noble, John
Wilson, Elizabeth (Mrs.) . .
Mcllwraith, Fanny A. (Mrs.)
Broadhurst, Phyllis A.
Ryall, Jane
Maxwell, Alfred 0.
Budden, Amy H.
Maguiness, Stanley M.
Foster, Sylvia M.Andrews," Phyllis I. 0.
Steel, Vera E. ..
Poison, John G., m.a.
Ritchie, Eliza J.
Cook, Alice J.
Steele, Elizaboth
Brown, Lillian A.
Webb, Adelaide I.
Mann, Walter A.
Carson, Margaret
Dudley, Emily
Banks, Annie E.
Wickes, Arthur J.
Wilson, Maud E.
Dempsey, Agnes J
Stubbs, Edith
Delaney, Ellen
Glasson, Elizabeth
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3398
2844
1967
1357
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3613
2590
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711
604
833

2229
2534
3502
3277

3135
1116
1182
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140
160
225
110
210
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117
110
380
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160
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189
130
170
200
110
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120
150
110
133
310
165
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140
55
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220
170
140
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45
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30
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300
200
160
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55

Ashwick Flat
Ataahua
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27
38

D3

Awaroa
Awatuna
Aylesbury
Baloairn

02 1967

Barrhill
Barry's Bay
Barrytown
Beokenham
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200
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2534
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Belfast (117) and side school (84) .. ■ll! 201 Dl
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Bolfieldl
Big River .. .. ■Birdling's Flat
Blackball
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Blaketown (side school). See under
Greyiiiouth District High School.

Bligh's Road (side school). See
under Papanui.

For explanatory notes see page i.
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